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

60 Raylawn Cres, large, clean 2 bedroom,
hardwood floors, fridge & stove, utilities &
parking included. $848/mth, June 1st.
(905)451-7618

ACTON, Two bedroom apt. plus basement
& laundry facilities. $700.+ .Also one
bedroom apt. $550. plus. 519-853-5080
(519) 853-5352

ACTON, small one bedroom apt., Avail.

May 1, references please. $495. (519)
856-9275

GEORGETOWN, large bright recently
decorated one bedroom apt., fridge, stove,
utilities included. Suitable for one mature

person. No pets, no smoking. Avail. June
1. 877-8475

GEORGETOWN. Large 2 or 3 BDRM.
Main floor, 4 appliances, private yard,
parking. Available June 1st. $950. +hydro.
877-7910.

HILLSBURGH, country self contained,
2 bedroom apt. $800. includes utilities, fridge
& stove, non smokers and no pets preferred.
Avail. now, call Norinne Kilgour, Sales
Rep. Remax Blue Springs. 877-5211,
519-833-7117

LARGE 3 bedroom, 1 1/2 bath penthouse.
Old Georgetown, sublease June 1 st. Call
873-9188

| LARGE one bedroom apartment in Park

area, private entrance and parking, heat,
hydro, cable included. Recently renovated,
non-smoker, $700. month, plus first/last.
Avail. June 1. 873-9507

NEW 1 bedroom basement apartment,
available May 1st. Call 873-7518

ONE BEDROOM apt. for rent in
Georgetown, avail. May 1, $550. plus
hydro, firstlast. 877-7851 or(519) 853-3742
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Blue Springs
Realty

(Halton) Corp.

Call Heather
for your

«< Real Estate needs

q (519)

853-2086

Apartments &
for rent

ONE bedroom apt, avail July 1st, no
smoking or pets. 877-3825

Acton, spacious large one bedroom
apartment in private home, 2 levels,
laundry, fireplace, yard, parking, all
inclusive, non-smoker no pets. $700/mth,
first/last. June 1 853--4858 or 853-5372

SPACIOUS, open concept, 2 bedroom,
suitable for one professional or senior,
private entrance, parking, laundry, patio,
heat/hydro included. Pets negotiable.
First/last $850. 873-0408

Condominiums
for rent

ERIN, Ontario-Newly renovated one anhd
two bedroom apts. avail. immediately.
Call 519-833-2032

ll:ﬂ Houses for rent

2 Bedroom house in country, 43 acres north
of Milton, $975/mth plus utilities, immediately.
(519) 853-2525

4 bedroom sidesplit, $1100. plus utilities,
first/last, references. No smokers, pets.
877-5640 or 416-701-9797

ACTON, 3 bedroom bungalow on quiet
cul-de-sac, close to schools & shopping.
May 1st. Evenings, 853-5886

AVAIL. May 1, 3 bedroom, w/o to deck,
rec room with bathroom, garage, no dogs
please. $950. plus. 519-853-4875

BRAND new 2 storey 3 bedroom houses,
avail., June 1, and July 1. 873-6470
evenings

ERIN, quiet country retreat, 2 bedroom,
newly decorated, ideal for mature couple.
First/last, avail. June 1. (519) 833-2316

GEORGETOWN, 3 bedroom, 2 story,
new home, very comfortable. All
appliances.Avail. immediately.Call Dave
Barrager, Remax, 877-5211

GEORGETOWN, 3 bedroom top floor of
bungalow, all appliances, shared laundry,
close to "GO" $950/mth + 60% utilities.
Firstlast, references. June 1st. 877-3874

GEORGETOWN, 3 bedroom, short term,
Apr. 15.$1300. plus utilities. Call Yvonne.
877-5211

GEORGETOWN, available now, 3
bedroom, main floor, no smokers/pets,
$1,100/month inclusive, firstlast, references.
877-0782

GLEN Williams, charming Victorian, 3
bedroom semi, $995. month. Firstlast,
avail. June 1.702-1365

MODERN R2000 home, 3 bedroom , gas
fireplace, 2 1/2 bathrooms, central air,
quiet neighbourhood. Avail May. $1100 plus
utilities. (519) 853-5263

m Housing wanted
to rent
WORKING couple looking for house in

country, references. Apr., May or June.
454-1913

m Shared

accommodation
2 bedrooms $250/$350 mth, non-smoker,
no pets, suit working singles, care work in

exchange for rent. References required.
873-8740 Gary

COMPANION to live in with healthy elderly
lady , nice location in 3 bedroom modern
country home near Huttonville. Preferably
women 45-65 with own automobile.
Working, retired, or semi-retired. Compatible
companion will be considered. For more
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